»;

OCOoONOOUVAE, WNR

WINNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRERLBR
OCWVWONOAUBDBWNROOOMNGOOUDWNIERO

NN
[

Punteggio

3528,895547
2162,22888

1886,038404
1594,371738
1570,076229
1466,157408
1418,181261
1394,371738
1172,149515
1141,853335
1092,770065
1019,371738
959,847928

904,2923724
876,5145946
744,0359622
688,1364094
683,8771882
636,6013216
632,8134429
622,7124328
602,2105215
580,1818639
524,6263084
471,9947294
401,9189718
357,3768911
299,4189718
297,7523052
269,2219275

Tot. Top

Cognome

Spasiano
Galletti
Simonelli
Sferra
Donandini
Ragucci
Candela
Paolucci
De Felice
Soldini
Catemario
Ruscittu
Belba
Pascale
Maglie
Frassi
DellaBella
Liberati
Morara
Saporito
Tiberi
Marras
Pola

Arese
Pastore
Giovinazzo
De Gennaro
Pergoli

De Ascanis

Tulli

Nome Squadra

Flaminia
Claudia
Marina
Chiara
Anne
Chiara
Martina
Marta
Nunzia OVER 40
Livia

Laura
Valeria
Jenny

Sofia

Maria Grazia
Carola
Marianna OVER 40
Carlotta
Giorgia
Fabiana
Aurora OVER 40
Benedetta
Michela OVER 40
Marta

Gabriella Maria

Giorgia

Silvia

Carlotta Maria

Sofia
Linda



